
All game times are MT. Game times are subject to change.
Visit calgaryroughnecks.com for the most up-to-date information.

2019-20 
HOME SCHEDULE

2019-20 SEASON TICKETS AVAILABLE NOW
#COMEFORTHEPARTY

HOME OPENERPREVIEW PARTY

HALIFAX THUNDERBIRDS
SAT | JAN 25 | 7:30 PM

PHILADELPHIA WINGS
SAT | DEC 28 | 8:00 PM

SASKATCHEWAN RUSH
FRI | APR 17 | 7:30 PM

SASKATCHEWAN RUSH
FRI | MAR 13 | 7:30 PM

BUFFALO BANDITS
FRI | APR 3 | 7:30 PM

NEW YORK RIPTIDE
SAT | FEB 8 | 7:30 PM

VANCOUVER WARRIORS
SAT | MAR 28 | 7:30 PM

COLORADO MAMMOTH
SAT | DEC 21 | 7:30 PM

COLORADO MAMMOTH
SAT | NOV 16 | 7:30 PM

SAN DIEGO SEALS
SAT | FEB 29 | 7:30 PM
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 2019-20 SEASON

SCHEDULE

2019-20 SEASON TICKETS AVAILABLE NOW
#COMEFORTHEPARTY

 DAY DATE/TIME OPPONENT TIME

 Sat Nov 16 vs Colorado Mammoth 7:30 PM

 Fri Nov 29 at Vancouver Warriors 8:00 PM

 Sat Dec 21 vs Colorado Mammoth 7:30 PM

 Fri Dec 27 at San Diego Seals 8:00 PM

 Sat Dec 28 vs Philadelphia Wings 8:00 PM

 Sat Jan 18 at Rochester Knighthawks 5:00 PM

 Sat Jan 25 vs Halifax Thunderbirds 7:30 PM

 Sat Feb 8 vs New York Riptide 7:30 PM

 Sat Feb 22 at Georgia Swarm 5:00 PM

 Sat Feb 29 vs San Diego Seals 7:30 PM

 Sun Mar 8 at Toronto Rock 1:00 PM

 Fri Mar 13 vs Saskatchewan Rush 7:30 PM

 Sun Mar 15 at New England Black Wolves 1:00 PM

 Fri Mar 20 at Colorado Mammoth 7:30 PM

 Sat Mar 28 vs Vancouver Warriors 7:30 PM

 Fri Apr 3 vs Buffalo Bandits 7:30 PM

 Fri Apr 17 vs Saskatchewan Rush 7:30 PM

 Sat Apr 18 at Saskatchewan Rush 7:30 PM

 Sat Apr 25 at San Diego Seals 8:00 PM
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